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STALL ROSTER - RECONCILIATION WEEK 2024 

Theme: Now, More Than Ever 

DAY, DATE & ACTIVITY TIME NAME & CONTACT NUMBER 
Friday 24th May 9am – 5pm  B, Vic St  
Set Up   Pauline B (0438 751 794), Vic S (0437 119 538),   

   
   
Saturday 25th May  
 

 Stall Closed 

   
   

   
   

Sunday 26th May   

10.00am   
Sorry Day 
Botanical Gardens – 
playground area 

 Stall Closed 

   
Monday 27th May 9AM -11AM  

10am Rec Week launch 11AM – 1PM  
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Market Building 

 1PM -3PM  
 3PM -5PM  

   

Tuesday 28th May 9AM – 11AM    
 11AM – 1PM  

2.30pm John Bonnice’s 
White Privilege Conversation 
– Library.  Book through 
Library website 

1PM – 3PM  

 3PM – 5PM  
   

Wednesday 29th May 
Pauline not available 9-11 

9AM - 11AM  

10.30am Uncle Ricks History 
Walk  

11AM – 1PM  

10.30am Story Time with 
Auntie Kerri Douglas – 
Library 

1PM – 3PM  

 3PM – 5PM  
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Thursday 30th May 9AM – 11AM  

 11AM – 1PM  
 1PM – 3PM  

Film at Phee Broadway: Lost 
Daughter. 5pm – 7pm book 
through library website 

3PM – 5PM  

   

Friday 31st May 9AM – 11AM  
Pauline not available 9 - 11 11AM – 1PM  
 1PM – 3PM  

Reconciliation Walk 
Chewton PS 

3PM – 5PM  

   

   
Saturday 1st June 9AM – 11AM  
Pauline not available 9am – 
11am  

11AM – 1PM  

12pm Solomon Islander 
Choir TBC 

1PM – 3PM  

 3PM – 5PM  

   
Sunday 2nd June 9AM – 11AM   
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11am Peace Choir 11AM- 1PM  
 

 
1PM -3PM  

 

 
3PM – 5PM  

   
Monday 3rd June 9AM – 11AM  

 11AM – 1PM  
School sessions with Kath 
10am – 2.30pm 

1PM – 3PM  

 3PM – 5PM  
   

Tuesday 4th June 9am – 5pm Pauline B, Vic S,  

SET DOWN More hands 
light work. 

 

 

 


